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Shield-1

SUPER PREMIUM GRADE 100% PURE ACRYLIC EMULSION PAINT
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TOA ShiE’d'1 No.1 in Shield Technology
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TOA Shield-1

TWILIGHT GREY E199 BEIGE ROYAL E178 MARBLE
ES178

SUNRISE E770 APRICOT CREAM E402 MUSK MELON
ES402

DEEP RED E175 RAW UMBER E712 BIRD SEED
ES712

SIGNAL RED E700 CANDY FLOSS E706 TEA ROSE

(PINYO RED) S.P.

REGAL BLUE E600 SKY BOAT E6D2 BABY BLUE
ES602

VENICE BLUE E603 CRYSTAL BLUE E161 SKY BLUE

ES603 ES161

E174

E709

ES709

E711
ES711

E707

E162

ES160

SILVER MIST

FANTASY

DROMEDARY

PINK SNOW

SERENITY

ANGOLA BLUE

E173
ESI73

E401
ES401

E715
ES715

E703

E302

E6D4
ES604

NO.1 in Shield technology.
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WHISPER

MAGNOLIA

AUTUMN STONE

CINDERELLA

VIOLET WHITE

SKY WHITE

E172
ES172

E12]
E5121

E714
EST14

E702
ES702

ES09
ES509

EST1
ES511

LIGHT GREY

LIty WHITE

RATTAN

APRICOT

LAVENDER WHITE

AGQUA WHITE

E713
EST13

E504
ES504

E125
ES125

E120
ES120

E510
ES510

E6OY
ES601
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WHITE E100
ESI00
APPLE WHITE E157
ES167

PRIMROSE WHITE E508
ESS08

ROSE WHITE E102
ES102

BLACK EQQ0
S.P.
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PEARL WHITE E507 HIGE EDEN E514 GARDEN POND
ES507 ESB14

BLUEBELL WHITE ES03 MILKY GREEN E5I3 TENDER GREEN
ES503

CLOTIED CREAM EI03 IVORY E502 GOLDEN WHEAT
ES103 ES502

DAWN CHORUS ES12 DAWN E704 TAWNY
ES512

-
CREAM E122 PIGEON BLUE E169
PACIFIC (EXT) El166 HEATHERMIST E301
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. The colour patterns shown on this card are approximate only.

E515
ES515

E158
ES158

E181
ES181

E176
ES176

ANTILLES GARDEN

OPAL GREEN

E516
ES516

E156
ES156

BUTTERCUP YELLOW E200

AVON

CEILING WHITE

ACRYLIC ALKALI
RESISTING PRIMER

S.P.

E705
ES708

E777

E1000
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BRIGHT GREEN E343
S.P,

JUNIFER GREEN E400
SPy

ALERT YELLOW E201
S.P.

SEPTEMBER DAWN  E716

EST16
CEILING GREY E999
CONTACT E1100

PRIMER
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